NXP USA Inc. - MCHC11F1CFNE4R Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

..
.
B.3 Ordering Information
Use the information in Table B-1 to specify the appropriate device when placing an
order.
Table B-1 Device Ordering Information
Description Package Temperature Frequency MC Order Number
NO ROM, 80-Pin LQFP – 40° to + 85° C 2 MHz MC68HC11F1CPU2
512 Bytes EEPROM, (14 mm X 14 mm, 3 MHz MC68HC11F1CPU3
1024 Bytes RAM 1.4 mm thick) 4 MHz MC68HC11F1CPU4
– 40° to + 105° C 2 MHz MC68HC11F1VPU2
3 MHz MC68HC11F1VPU3
4 MHz MC68HC11F1VPU4
– 40° to + 125° C 2 MHz MC68HC11F1MPU2
3 MHz MC68HC11F1MPU3
68-Pin PLCC – 40° to + 85° C 2 MHz MC68HC11F1CFN2
3 MHz MC68HC11F1CFN3
4 MHz MC68HC11F1CFN4
– 40° to + 105° C 2 MHz MC68HC11F1VFN2
3 MHz MC68HC11F1VFN3
4 MHz MC68HC11F1VFN4
– 40° to + 125° C 2 MHz MC68HC11F1MFN2
3 MHz MC68HC11F1MFN3
TECHNICAL DATA B-3
For More Information On This Product,
  Go to: www.freescale.com